Monday 28 October Tuesday 29 October Wednesday 30 October
1 2 3 5 1 2 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
MEFL listening
set A (1) English L paper 2 Maths non-calculator Computer Science 1- theory (F) MFL reading (H tier)
1h 45min 1h 30min 1h 30 min 35min 1 hour
MFL listening | MFL reading (F
Set B (2) PE1 (H) tier)
1h 15 min 45 min 45 min
Set C (3)
Other
Thursday 31 October Friday 1 November
1 | 2 3 | 5 1 | 2 3 4 5
History-
Geography 1- Living With the medicine
set A (1) Physics Physical Environment Chemistry through time
1h 45min 1 hour 1h 45 min 45 min
RS (1 student) Christianity &
Set B (2) Combined Science- Physics Islam Combined Science- Chemistry
1h 15min 1h 45 min 1h 15min

Set C (3)




Monday 4 November Tuesday 5 November Wednesday 6 November
1 | 2 3 4 | 5 1 2 3 4 5 | 2 3 4 | 5
Geography 2- Challenges in the
set A (1) Biology Human Environment Business Studies Maths calculator Science 2-P MEFL writing (H tier)
1h 45min 1 hour 1h 45min 1h 30 min 2 hours 1h 15 min
RS (1 student) Philosophy and MFL writing
Set B (2) Combined Science-Biology ethics PE2 (F tier)
1h 15 min 15 45 min 1h 15 min 1 hour
Set C (3)
Thursday 7 November Friday 8 November
1 | 2 3 4 | 5 1 2 | 3 | 4 5
set A (1) DT RM/graphics Art
2 hours 5 hours
Set B (2)
Set C (3) Music Appraising

1h 15 min




